
                    2023-2024

                 JV/VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Wed 11/15/23 Pre Scrimmage Game vs CGU home 5pm
Tue 11/21/23 ALA-QC home 530,7pm
Tue 11/28/23 Trevor G Browne home 530,7pm
Fri 12/01/23 Thunderbird away 530,7pm 3pm

Mon 12/04/23 AZ College Prep home 530,7pm
Wed 12/06/23 Estrella Foothills away 530,7pm 230pm
Thur 12/07/23 Eastmark home 530,7pm
Thu 12/08/23 *Yuma* away 4pm 11am
Mon 12/11/23 Pueblo away 530,7pm 315pm
Mon 12/18/23 Dysart away 530,7pm 3pm

VG Holiday Classic Tournament
Tue 12/19/23 Desert Sunrise home 3pm
Tue 12/19/23 Marcos de Niza home 5pm
Wed 12/20/23 Games tbd home
Thu 12/28/23 Epic Tournament Away 9am
Wed 01/10/24 Cortez away 530pm,7pm 3pm
Thur 01/11/24 Coronado away 4,530pm 115pm fr/jv game added 1/10/2024
Mon 01/15/24 Tempe (no JV) away 515 pm team meet at CG no bus
Tue 01/16/24 Apache Junction (no JV) home 530pm
Thu 01/18/24 Tempe JV only home 530pm
Tue 01/23/24 Cortez home 530pm,7pm
Thur 01/25/24 Coronado (no JV) home 7pm
Fri 01/26/24 Apache Junction (no JV) away 530pm 330pm

Mon 01/29/24 Tempe away 4,530pm 2pm

Wed 01/31/24 Dysart Senior Night home 530,7pm
updated 1/10/2024

                                       SPARTAN GIRLS BASKETBALL


